
WHATS ON?

THE GREAT
DEBATE

15 
JANUARY

SPRING TERM 2025
ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  

PLEASE VISIT MYSCHOOLPORTAL FOR LATEST INFORMATION

17 
JANUARY

JUNIOR SCHOOL

WINTER
BALL

1
FEBRUARY

3
FEBRUARY

1
MARCH

6/7
MARCH



Monday 6 January 
Tuesday 7 January 
Wednesday 8 January 
Thursday 9 January 
Friday 10 January 
Friday 10 January 
Monday 13 January 
Monday 13 January to Friday 17 January
Tuesday 14 January 
Wednesday 15 January 
Friday 17 January 
Friday 17 January 
Friday 17 January 
Friday 17 January 
Monday 20 January 
Tuesday 21 January 
Wednesday 22 January 
Thursday 23 January 
Friday 24 January 
Friday 24 January 
Saturday 25 January 
Tuesday 28 January and Wednesday 29 January 
Tuesday 28 January 
Wednesday 29 January 
Thursday 30 January 
Thursday 30 January 
Thursday 30 January 
Thursday 30 January 
Friday 31 January 
Saturday 1 February 
Monday 3 February 
Wednesday 5 February 
Wednesday 5 February 
Thursday 6 February 
Thursday 6 February 
Friday 7 February 
Friday 7 February 
Friday 7 February 
Friday 7 February 
Saturday 8 February 
Tuesday 11 February 
Wednesday 12 February 
Thursday 13 February 
Thursday 13 February 
Thursday 13 February 
Friday 14 February 

Staff INSET Day
First Day of Term
A Level Film Arts Workshop at University of Beds
Year 9 (III Group) Parents' Consultation
Year 6 (D Group) Bryan's class Cake Day
Alumni Basketball vs Seniors
GCSE Food Tour
Upper Sixth (Year 13) Mock Exams
Year 7 (I Group) PSHE Drop Down Day
The Great Debate (Senior School)
Year 6 (D Group) Iain's class - Cake Day
Year 11 (V Group) Mock Reports issued
Junior School Winter Ball (Nursery - Year 3)
Junior School Winter Ball (Year 4 - 6)
Senior School Head Student Elections
GCSE/A Level Athletics at Ridlins
Junior School Open Morning
Year 11 (V Group) Parents' Consultation
Year 5 (E Group) Cake Day
Senior School Major Officials Elections
Sixth Form Gold DofE Training Day
SCARF Workshops
Senior School Major Official Training Day
Film and Philosophy Screening
Audiology Screening
Wassailing
Senior School Bake Off Grand Final
Swimming:SNHSSA District Gala
Year 4 (F Group) Cake Day
Robotics Competition: Garden City Gambit
Young Voices
V Group History Trip: Hardwick Hall
Nursery (Monte) Maths workshop
F Group Trip to Horrible Histories
Year 8 (II Group) HPV Vaccinations
Year 3 (G Group) Cake Day
J Group (Year 1) Trip to Willen Lake - details tbc
Year 13 (Upper Sixth Form) Mock Reports issued
Senior School Assessment Day
Parents Circle: Rhubarb Rescue!
Sixth Form (Years 12 & 13) Parents' Consultation
Year 6 (D Group) Transition Day 2
Broadway Gallery Art Exhibition
Lower Sixth (Year 12) Devising Practical Exam
Junior School Parents' Consultations
Year 2 (H Group) Cake Day

FULL LISTING

HALF TERM



Wednesday 26 February 
Wednesday 26 February 
Thursday 27 February 
Friday 28 February 
Friday 28 February 
Saturday 1 March 
Monday 3 March to Friday 7 March
Thursday 6 March 
Friday 7 March 
Friday 7 March 
Friday 7 March 
Friday 7 March 
Monday 10 March - Friday 14 March
Monday 10 March 
Monday 10 March 
Thursday 13 March 
Thursday 13 March 
Thursday 13 March and Friday 14 March 
Friday 14 March 
Friday 14 March 
Monday 17 March 
Monday 17 March to Friday 21 March
Tuesday 18 March 
Wednesday 19 March 
Thursday 20 March 
Friday 21 March 
Friday 21 March 
Friday 21 March 
Monday 24 March to Friday 28 March 
Tuesday 25 March 
Wednesday 26 March 
Thursday 27 March 
Friday 28 March 
Friday 28 March 
Friday 28 March 
Saturday 29 March 
Monday 31 March and Tuesday 1 April 
Wednesday 2 April 
Wednesday 2 April 
Wednesday 2 April 
Thursday 3 April 
Thursday 3 April 
Friday 4 April 
Friday 4 April 

FULL LISTING

EASTER BREAK

Saturday 21st June

E Group Trip to Fitzwilliam Museum Cambridge
Year 8 (II Group) Parents' Consultation
Monte (Nursery) & H Group (Year 2) to The Smartest Giant
Year 1 (J Group) Cake Day
Year 6 (D Group) Morning Talk
Recycled Fashion Show
Senior School Literary Festival and World Book Week
Junior School Musical Performance 1
Reception (K Group) Cake Day
Year 10 (IV Group) Reports issued
G Group (Year 3) Morning Talk
Junior School Musical Performance 2
Empathy Week
Swimming:D7E Group Friendly Gala
Young Musicians Competition (host)
Year 13 Drama Practical Exam
Recycled Fashion Show Private View
Year 9 (III Group) English & Maths Exams
Monte (Nursery) Stay & Play
Year 4 (F Group) Morning Talk
PE GCSE & A Level Practical Subject Assessments
Year 6 (D Group) Bikeability
Year 4 (F Group) trip to Hobbledown
Mental Health First Aid Day
Year 5 (E Group) Morning Talk
Year 11 Practical Drama Exam
Year 2 (H Group) Morning Talk
Swimming:ESSA Primary Teams Gala
Year 6 (D Group) Residential Trip to York
Year 7 (I Group) Parents' Consultation
Junior School Open Day
Reception (K Group) Morning Talk
Drama 4 All workshops
Year 11 & Year 13 (V Group & UVI) Reports issued
Nursery (Top Monte) Stay & Play (with new families)
GCSE Art Exam Preparation
GCSE Art & Design Exam
Parents Circle: Community Litter Pick
Junior School Litter Pick
Film and Philosophy Screening
Club 85 Music Performance
Year 1 (J Group) Morning Talk
Easter Egg Hunt
Year 8, 9 & 12 (II, III Group & LVI) Reports issued


